SMD Power Inductor
CDMPIH75D43/T125
Page 1 of  3 Revised: 22-Feb-19
Description
• Ferrite core construction.
• Magnetically shielded.
• Lower flux leakage.
• L×W×H: 8.1×7.7 x4.5 mm Max.

(μH)
[Within]
※1
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
[Max.]
(at 20℃)
Saturation current
(A)※2
Temperature
rise
current
(Ａ)
※3
(at 20℃) (at 125℃)
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-6R8PC 6R8 6.8μH±25％ 43(34) 3.7 2.9 2.8
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-100MC 100 10μH±20％ 52(42) 3.1 2.4 2.6
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-220MC 220 22μH±20％ 93(74) 2.1 1.6 1.8
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-330MC 330 33μH±20％ 143(114) 1.7 1.3 1.5
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-470MC 470 47μH±20％ 210(168) 1.4 1.1 1.2
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-680MC 680 68μH±20％ 315(253) 1.2 0.9 1.0
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-101MC 101 100μH±20％ 390(315) 1.00 0.75 0.80
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-151MC 151 150μH±20％ 585(470) 0.80 0.60 0.65
CDMPIH75D43T125NP-221MC 221 220μH±20％ 1005(805) 0.65 0.50 0.50
SMD Power Inductor
CDMPIH75D43/T125
0
10